ATAUGA

Case Type

Address

Address

Address

Total Cases:

Burned Out Structure

Burned Out Structure

Total Cases:

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property
Exterior Property

Case Description

The address is required to be visible at the
location.

The address is required to be visible at the
location.

Please contact our office with plans for your fire
damaged structure. Repairs must be started in
a reasonable time.

All rotting wood must be replaced or repaired
and made weather resistant. Any exposed
wood must be painted or made weather
resistant.

Peeling, flaking and chipped paint shall be
eliminated and surfaces repainted

roof must be repaired where damaged

All rotting wood must be replaced or repaired

06/09/2016

06/23/2016

06/17/2016

06/08/2016

06/10/2016

06/14/2016
06/16/2016

City of Watauga's
Open Records Request

Start date
Month of June, 2016

Initial Inspection Date Short Address

6624 Redbud Dr.

6041 Hilltop Dr.

6628 Murel Dr.

6021 Kary Lynn Dr.

6532 Moonglow Ln.

5716 Greenfield Dr.
8009 Lazy Brook Dr.
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Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Total Cases:

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Total Cases:

Graffiti

Graffiti

Total Cases:

Vacant Property High Weeds

Vacant Property High Weeds

and made weather resistant. Any exposed
wood must be painted or made weather
resistant.

Peeling, flaking and chipped paint shall be
eliminated and surfaces repainted

A permit must be obtained, repairs made, and
inspection performed for damage to side of
home

All rotted wood must be repaired or replaced
and made weather resistant. All broken
windows must be repaired or replaced. All
peeling or chipping paint must be replaced. All
exposed wood if not rotted must be made
weather resistant.

All rotted wood must be repaired and made
weather resistant. All chipping paint must be
repaired and painted.

Please remove graffiti from front of building

Original notice issued April 19, 2016 case #
16-01182

06/22/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/16/2016

06/23/2016

06/29/2016

06/21/2016

6036 Lindy Ln.

6657 North Park Dr.

5901 Hilltop Dr.

6625 Whitley Rd.

5929 Hilltop Dr.

5932 Denton Hwy.

6500 Westridge Dr.
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Total Cases: 1

Vacant property must be registered and
maintained per City of Watauga ordinance.
Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 06/02/2016 6337 Beetle Dr.
to register property. You may also register
property online at www.wataugatx.org.

Vacant property must be registered and
maintained per City of Watauga ordinance.
Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 06/21/2016 5721 Rosalyn Dr.
to register property. You may also register
property online at www.wataugatx.org.

Vacant Property Registration

Total Cases: 2

TOTALS: Total Cases: 16
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