

City of Watauga's Open Records Request

Start date Month of June, 2016

Case Type	Case Description	Initial Inspection Date	Short Address
Address	The address is required to be visible at the location.	06/09/2016	6624 Redbud Dr.
Address	The address is required to be visible at the location.	06/23/2016	6041 Hilltop Dr.
Address			
Total Cases:	2		
Burned Out Structure	Please contact our office with plans for your fire damaged structure. Repairs must be started in a reasonable time.	06/17/2016	6628 Murel Dr.
Burned Out Structure			
Total Cases:	1		
Exterior Property		06/08/2016	6021 Kary Lynn Dr.
Exterior Property	All rotting wood must be replaced or repaired and made weather resistant. Any exposed wood must be painted or made weather resistant. Peeling, flaking and chipped paint shall be eliminated and surfaces repainted	06/10/2016	6532 Moonglow Ln.
	roof must be repaired where damaged		
Exterior Property		06/14/2016	5716 Greenfield Dr.
Exterior Property	All rotting wood must be replaced or repaired	06/16/2016	8009 Lazy Brook Dr.

and made weather resistant. Any exposed wood must be painted or made weather resistant.

Peeling, flaking and chipped paint shall be eliminated and surfaces repainted

Exterior Property		06/22/2016	6036 Lindy Ln.
Exterior Property			
Total Cases:	5		
Exterior Structure	A permit must be obtained, repairs made, and inspection performed for damage to side of home	06/09/2016	6657 North Park Dr.
Exterior Structure	All rotted wood must be repaired or replaced and made weather resistant. All broken windows must be repaired or replaced. All peeling or chipping paint must be replaced. All exposed wood if not rotted must be made weather resistant.	06/09/2016	5901 Hilltop Dr.
Exterior Structure		06/16/2016	6625 Whitley Rd.
Exterior Structure	All rotted wood must be repaired and made weather resistant. All chipping paint must be repaired and painted.	06/23/2016	5929 Hilltop Dr.
Exterior Structure			
Total Cases:	4		
Graffiti	Please remove graffiti from front of building	06/29/2016	5932 Denton Hwy.
Graffiti			
Total Cases:	1		
Vacant Property High Weeds	Original notice issued April 19, 2016 case # 16-01182	06/21/2016	6500 Westridge Dr.
Vacant Property High Weeds			

Total Cases: 1 Vacant property must be registered and maintained per City of Watauga ordinance. Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 06/02/2016 6337 Beetle Dr. to register property. You may also register property online at www.wataugatx.org. Vacant property must be registered and maintained per City of Watauga ordinance. Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 06/21/2016 5721 Rosalyn Dr. to register property. You may also register property online at www.wataugatx.org. **Vacant Property Registration** Total Cases: 2

Total Cases:

TOTALS:

16